SALES TAX RULES COMMITTEE MEETING

Thursday, May 19, 2016 1:30 pm Room 1CR5

COMMITTEE COMPANY EMAIL PHONE | INITIALS
MEMBER

Auston Holmes STC [&g’

David Young OAG W

Dawn Baltadonis STC dawn.baltadonis@tax.idaho.gov 334-7592 /

el LTy STC don.anderson  tax.idehe.gof 33U-TLY| wy

Doug Harrie STC doug.harrie@tax.idaho.gov 334-7680 % &OH,

Erick Shaner OAG Erick.shaner@tax.idaho.gov 334-7535 15/\'%5

Glenda Smith STC

Kathryn Christie STC kathryn.christie@tax.idaho.gov 334-7590

Laura Turner STC

Leah Parsons STC leah.parsons@tax.idaho.gov (/%T)

Lisa Denmark ™

Mike Chakarun STC Michael.chakarun@tax.idaho.gov | 334-7537 Mg/

Renee Marsh STC W

Susan Foster STC Susan.foster@tax.idaho.gov 332-6667 | &QT‘

Timothy Hurst STC timothy.hurst@tax.idaho.gov 334-7575 -./\A\X
GUEST NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE I%LS/

Elliot Werk STC Commissioner 33‘7/, 75001_///

Rich Jackson STC Commissioner Rich.jackson@tax.idaho.gov 334-7500 4

Ken Roberts STC Commissioner Ken.roberts@tax.idaho.gov 334-7500

Tom Katsilometes STC Commissioner Tom.katsilometes@tax.idaho.gov | 334-7500

Andrew Vaughan Supervalu Andrew.w.vaughan@supervalu.com

Benjamin Davenport | Associate Taxpayers of ID bdavenport@ati-taxinfo.com

Brody Aston Lobby Idaho brodyaston@Ilobbyidaho.com

Celynda Roach Cableone celynda.roach@cableone.biz 472-0305

Cindy Bennett JR Simplot Cindy.bennett@simplot.com 389-7357

Dave Silva Automated office systems dave @aosboise.com

David Eastman Woodgrain Millwork deastman@woodgrain.com 452-8533

Elizabeth Criner Veritas advisors Elizabeth@veritasadvisor.com 385-7070
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Elli Brown Veritas Advisors elli@veritasadvisor.com 385-7070
George Brown OAG

Jane Simpson JR Simplot Jane.simpson@simplot.com 384-0216
Jason Kreizenbeck Lobby Idaho jbk@lobbyidaho.com

Jay Larson ITC ilarsen@idahotechcouncil.org

JoAn Condie Id Cable Tele Assoc jcondie@williamsbradbury.com

Jonathan Parker Holland & Hart jdparker@hollandhart.com 342-5000
Joseph Newman Supervalu Joseph.p.newman@supervalu.com | 917-5180
Kate Haas Kestrel West kate@kestrelwest.com 256-2613
Katrina Basye Idaho Power kbasye@idahopower.com 388-2328

-

Kelli McDonald Family Eyecare kelli@familyeyes.com

Ken McClure Givens Pursley krm@givenspursley.com 388-1216

Kirby Sandberg Winco Foods Kirby.sandberg@wincofoods.com

Kris Ellis ID Optometric 2 W o K%
Laura Babcock Hawley Troxell Ibabcock@hawleytroxell fom

Lisa Hardin Idaho Power Ihardin@idahopower.com 388-5244 LTH"
Lola Crea Supervalu Lollita.z.crea@supervalu.com 407-1108

Marcia Jedry IACI mjedry@iaci.org 343-1849 M
Marni Odermann Supervalu Marni.odermann@supervalu.com 7
Mat Cundiff OAG

Matt Warnick DFM matthew.warnick@dfm.idaho.gov | 854-3069

Mayra Ceja Supervalu Mayra.ceja@supervalu.com

Nathan Bastian Id Technology Council n.bastian@idahotechcouncil.com

Pam Eaton Id Retailers Assn pameaton@idahoretailers.org

Randy Tilley STC Randy.tilley@tax.idaho.gov 334-7615

Rick Smith Hawley Troxell rsmith@hawleytroxell.com 388-4932

Roger Brown

Governor’s Office

Ron Williams

Williams Bradbury

ron@williamsbradbury.com

Sarah Weintraub

Supervalu

Sarah.weintraub@supervalu.com

Scott Mueller

Micron

scottmueller@micron.com
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Sherry Briscoe STC Sherry.briscoe@tax.idaho.gov 334-7544
Zach Hauge ID Assoc. of Comm & indust. zhauge@iaci.org 794-9384
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